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ETCO2  Sensor 
末 化 器

Certif ication
产品认证

CE Mark
CE 标志  

Compliance with
符合标准

ENISO 14971:2009

EN 980:2010

EN 1041:2010

EN 60601-1-2:2007

ISO 21647:2004

ENISO 14155-1:2009

Unimed offers both Mainstream ETCO2 Sensor and External Sidestream ETCO2 Sensor which are the 

supplement of the host device without the internal ETCO2 module, they are compatible with most of the 

major machines in market. Our sensors with high performance , accurate measurement and long service

 life,  are also easy to operate and plug-in-measure and with good design. 

系 的 末 化 器（ETCO2 Sensor）分 主 和外 式 类，  配 内 末

化 的 型的一 兼容 的主 型 产品性 ，监 数 ，使用 命长，

插 ， ，外    

Description Unimed REF#

型号

Sensor Picture

产品图片

Compatibility

兼容性

Connector

接头
Price code

格代码

External Sidestream 

CO2 Sensor

(with one set of 

standard  accessories)

外 式 末
化 器

( 一 标准配件)

Mainstream ETCO2 

sensor

 (with one set of 

standard accessories)

主 末 化
器

( 一 标准配件）

EC 2-002

EC 2-003

EC 2-004

MC 2-001

MC 2-002

MC 2-003

MC 2-004

MC 2-005

Phase in (ISA AX )

Philips (M3014A)

Respironics (C5) 

oll (E series,M series) 

Phase in (IRMA CO2)

Philips(M3014A)

Respironics (C5) 

oll (E series,M series)

Mindray (T5,T8) 

F7

F7

F7

F7

F7

F7

F7

F7

F7

EC 2-001

Pls be Reminded : Unimed provides the accessories as below.
注 ： 下CO2附件 .
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